ILLE. KAYTOPIAX
ApIBUOG EVEPYWV KPOUCHATWV

Anpog ARpog Apyoug
KaoTopia OpEeOTIKOU

A/A Huépa
1 Ma | 9-Anp
2 2a | 10-Anp
3 Ku| 11-Anp
4 Ae | 12-Anp
5 Tp | 13-Anp
6 Te | 14-Anp
7 Me | 15-Anp
8 Ma | 16-Anp
9 2a | 17-Anp
10 Ku | 18-Anp
11 Ae | 19-Anp
12 Tp | 20-Anp
13 Te | 21-Anp
14 Me | 22-Anp
Suvolo:

158 49

Arpog

, ZUvolo
NeoTopiou

13

18

8

9

25

14

22

15

11

20

8

18

12

14

(o] (ol [e] (o] (o] [e] (e} (o] (e} [e] (o) (] (] [e] ()

207

Evepya kpouopata otnv MN.E. Kaotoplag (teAeutaieg 14 nuéEpeg)
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